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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 08/10/2012 All Day LWSD - PTSA Leadership Conference Lake Washington School District
Sat 08/11/2012 All Day LWSD - PTSA Leadership Conference Lake Washington School District
Wed 08/22/2012 TBD LWSD - PTSA R2 Conference Juanita High
Thu 08/23/2012 6:00 pm LWSD - PTA Back-To-School Conference Newport High School
Tue 09/04/2012 1:00 pm RP - Teacher Meet and Greet Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 09/06/2012 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 09/07/2012 3:00 pm RP - PTSA Puma Wear Forms go home Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 09/07/2012 6:00 pm RP - PTSA Back To School Event Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 09/13/2012 8:30 am RP - PTSA Welcome Tea Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 09/13/2012 9:30 am RP - Health Room Training Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 09/18/2012 8:30 am RP - School Pictures Rosa Parks Elementary
Wed 09/19/2012 3:00 pm RP - PTSA Puma Wear Forms Due Rosa Parks Elementary
Wed 09/19/2012 6:30 pm RP - Curriculum Night for Grades 3rd and 4th. Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 09/20/2012 6:30 pm RP - Curriculum Night for Grades 1st, 2nd and 5th. Rosa Parks Elementary
Mon 09/24/2012 12:00 pm RP - Walk A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 09/25/2012 All Day RP - Walk A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 09/25/2012 9:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 09/25/2012 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 09/26/2012 All Day RP - Walk A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Wed 09/26/2012 8:30 am RP - PTSA Math Adventures Training Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 09/27/2012 All Day RP - Walk A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 09/27/2012 4:30 pm Elementary Quest - Parent Information Night Redmond Middle School
Thu 09/27/2012 6:45 pm RP - Meeting with Dr. Traci Pierce Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 09/28/2012 All Day RP - Walk A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 09/28/2012 8:45 am RP - PTSA Art Smart Training Rosa Parks Elementary
Mon 10/01/2012 7:30 am Middle School Quest - Applications Available LWSD Resource Center
Mon 10/01/2012 7:30 am Elementary Quest - Applications Available LWSD Resource Center
Tue 10/02/2012 7:00 pm Middle School Quest - Parent and Student Information

Night
Redmond Middle School

Thu 10/04/2012 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Mon 10/08/2012 2:30 pm RP - PTSA Entertainment Book Orders Due Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 10/11/2012 5:00 pm RP - PTSA McTeacher's Night Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 10/12/2012 12:45 pm RP - PTSA Board Meeting Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 10/18/2012 7:00 pm RP - PTSA General Membership Mtg Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 10/19/2012 3:00 pm RP - PTSA  Puma Wear Delivery Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 10/23/2012 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 10/25/2012 9:00 am RP - Picture Retakes Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 10/30/2012 7:30 am Middle School Quest - Applications Due LWSD Resource Center
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Tue 10/30/2012 7:30 am Elementary Quest - Applications Due LWSD Resource Center
Thu 11/01/2012 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Sat 11/03/2012 8:00 am RP - PTSA Pancake Breakfast Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 11/06/2012 9:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 11/07/2012 8:00 am RP - PTSA Student Store Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 11/08/2012 All Day RP - PTSA Student Store Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 11/08/2012 7:00 pm RP - Seussical Jr Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 11/09/2012 All Day RP - PTSA Student Store Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 11/09/2012 7:00 pm RP - Seussical Jr Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 11/15/2012 6:30 pm RP - PTSA Bingo Night Rosa Parks Elementary
Mon 11/26/2012 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Nominating Committee Workshop LWSD Resource Center
Tue 11/27/2012 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 11/28/2012 1:00 pm LWSD - LINKS Volunteer Training LWSD Resource Center
Thu 11/29/2012 6:30 pm RP - Temporary Boundary Open House Evergreen Middle School
Tue 12/04/2012 7:00 pm Elementary Band Concert Evergreen Middle School
Thu 12/06/2012 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 12/13/2012 8:30 am RHE - Vision & Hearing Screening Rose Hill Elementary
Thu 12/13/2012 7:00 pm RP - Puma Choir Concert Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 12/14/2012 12:45 pm RP - PTSA Board Meeting Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 01/03/2013 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 01/08/2013 6:30 pm DCS - Information Night Sandburg Elementary

Discovery Community School
Tue 01/08/2013 7:00 pm EAS - EAS Information Night Finn Hill Middle School Cafeteria
Thu 01/10/2013 6:00 pm RP - PTSA General Membership Mtg Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 01/10/2013 6:30 pm RP - PTSA Chess Night Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 01/11/2013 12:45 pm RP - PTSA Board Meeting Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 01/11/2013 6:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Reflections Reception LWSD Resource Center
Mon 01/14/2013 7:00 pm RHS - Cyber Safety and Social Media Risks - What Every

Family Needs to Know
Redmond High Cafeteria

Tue 01/15/2013 6:30 pm NMS - Northstar Information Night - 6:30 pm Emerson High Gymnasium
Tue 01/15/2013 7:00 pm EMS - 5th Grade Parent Night Evergreen Middle School Gymnasium
Wed 01/16/2013 6:30 pm EMK12 - Information Meeting Emerson K-12
Tue 01/22/2013 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 01/24/2013 All Day LWSD - PTSA Focus Day Lake Washington School District
Mon 01/28/2013 3:00 pm RP - Krispy Kreme order forms go home Rosa Parks Elementary
Mon 01/28/2013 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Nominating Committee Workshop LWSD Resource Center
Thu 01/31/2013 7:00 pm RMS - Musical "Seussical Jr." Redmond High Performing Arts Center (PAC)
Fri 02/01/2013 3:00 pm RP - PTSA Read A Thon Begins Rosa Parks Elementary



5:01 am Mon 20 May, 24 Rosa Parks Page 3

Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 02/01/2013 7:00 pm RMS - Musical "Seussical Jr." Redmond High Performing Arts Center (PAC)
Sat 02/02/2013 2:30 pm RMS - Musical "Seussical Jr." Redmond High Performing Arts Center (PAC)
Sat 02/02/2013 7:00 pm RMS - Musical "Seussical Jr." Redmond High Performing Arts Center (PAC)
Mon 02/04/2013 2:30 pm RP - Krispy Kreme Order Forms due Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 02/05/2013 9:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 02/06/2013 7:00 pm LWSD - LINKS Volunteer Training LWSD Resource Center
Thu 02/07/2013 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 02/08/2013 12:45 pm RP - PTSA Board Meeting Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 02/12/2013 2:30 pm RP - PTSA Krispy Kreme Donuts Delivery Rosa Parks Elementary
Wed 02/13/2013 3:00 pm RP - PTSA Read A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 02/14/2013 All Day RP - PTSA Read A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 02/15/2013 All Day RP - PTSA Read A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Sat 02/16/2013 All Day RP - PTSA Read A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Sun 02/17/2013 All Day RP - PTSA Read A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Mon 02/18/2013 All Day RP - PTSA Read A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 02/19/2013 All Day RP - PTSA Read A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Wed 02/20/2013 All Day RP - PTSA Read A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 02/21/2013 All Day RP - PTSA Read A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 02/22/2013 All Day RP - PTSA Read A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 02/22/2013 3:00 pm RP - Yearbook Order Forms go Home Rosa Parks Elementary
Sat 02/23/2013 All Day RP - PTSA Read A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Sun 02/24/2013 All Day RP - PTSA Read A Thon Rosa Parks Elementary
Mon 02/25/2013 2:30 pm RP - PTSA Read A Thon Forms Due Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 02/26/2013 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 02/27/2013 3:00 pm RP - PTSA Read A Thon  Winners Announced Rosa Parks Elementary
Wed 02/27/2013 6:00 pm RP - Science Fair Rosa Parks Elementary
Mon 03/04/2013 7:45 am RP - PTSA Read A Thon Winner's Breakfast with Lenore

Look
Rosa Parks Elementary

Wed 03/06/2013 6:00 pm RP - Skate Night Event with Wilder Skate King
Thu 03/07/2013 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 03/08/2013 12:45 pm RP - PTSA Board Meeting Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 03/14/2013 7:00 pm RP - Spring Play, Under the African Stars Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 03/15/2013 7:00 pm RP - Spring Play, Under the African Stars Rosa Parks Elementary
Mon 03/18/2013 8:00 am RP - PTSA Scholastic Book Fair Rosa Parks Elementary
Mon 03/18/2013 6:00 pm RP - Family Reading Night Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 03/19/2013 All Day RP - PTSA Scholastic Book Fair Rosa Parks Elementary
Wed 03/20/2013 All Day RP - PTSA Scholastic Book Fair Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 03/21/2013 All Day RP - PTSA Scholastic Book Fair Rosa Parks Elementary
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Thu 03/21/2013 7:00 pm RP - PTSA General Membership MTG Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 03/22/2013 All Day RP - PTSA Scholastic Book Fair Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 03/26/2013 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 04/02/2013 6:30 pm LWSD - Literacy Adoption Meeting Eastlake High Library
Wed 04/03/2013 6:30 pm LWSD - Literacy Adoption Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 04/04/2013 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Mon 04/15/2013 12:00 pm RP - Volunteer Appreciation Week Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 04/16/2013 All Day RP - Volunteer Appreciation Week Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 04/16/2013 6:30 pm LWSD - Literacy Adoption Meeting Juanita High Library
Wed 04/17/2013 All Day RP - Volunteer Appreciation Week Rosa Parks Elementary
Wed 04/17/2013 3:00 pm EmK12 - Information Meeting Emerson K-12
Thu 04/18/2013 All Day RP - Volunteer Appreciation Week Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 04/19/2013 All Day RP - Volunteer Appreciation Week Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 04/19/2013 12:45 pm RP - PTSA Board Meeting Rosa Parks Elementary
Mon 04/22/2013 8:00 am RP - Yearbook Club Photos Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 04/23/2013 9:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 04/23/2013 11:00 am LWSD - Volunteer Training - The Balancing Act Students

Face
LWSD Resource Center

Tue 04/23/2013 6:30 pm LWSD - Bond / levy input meeting Redmond High
Tue 04/23/2013 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 04/26/2013 6:00 pm RP - PTSA International Night Rosa Parks Elementary
Mon 04/29/2013 12:00 pm RP - PTSA Script Gift Cards Orders Due Rosa Parks Elementary
Tue 04/30/2013 6:30 pm LWSD - Bond / levy input meeting Eastlake High
Wed 05/01/2013 6:30 pm LWSD - Bond / levy input meeting Lake Washington High
Thu 05/02/2013 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 05/03/2013 12:00 pm RP - PTSA Script Gift Cards Delivery Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 05/09/2013 6:30 pm LWSD - Bond / levy input meeting Juanita High
Fri 05/10/2013 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council P&P Workshop LWSD Resource Center
Fri 05/10/2013 12:45 pm RP - PTSA Board Meeting Rosa Parks Elementary
Mon 05/13/2013 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Orientation and Reception LWSD Resource Center
Thu 05/16/2013 6:15 pm RP - PTSA General Membership MTG Rosa Parks Elementary
Thu 05/16/2013 7:00 pm Youth Cyber Safety and the Risks of Social Media –

What Every Family Needs to Know
Rosa Parks Elementary

Wed 05/22/2013 6:30 pm EmK12 - Imformation Meeting Emerson K-12
Thu 05/23/2013 7:00 pm Youth Cyber Safety and the Risks of Social Media –

What Every Family Needs to Know
McAuliffe Elementary

Tue 05/28/2013 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 05/28/2013 7:00 pm RP - Spring Drama Old McDonald Has a Farm Rosa Parks Elementary
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Thu 05/30/2013 7:00 pm Youth Cyber Safety and the Risks of Social Media –

What Every Family Needs to Know
Franklin Elementary

Thu 05/30/2013 7:00 pm Elementary Band Concert Evergreen Middle School Gymnasium
Tue 06/04/2013 9:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 06/05/2013 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Officer Training LWSD Resource Center
Thu 06/06/2013 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 06/07/2013 12:00 pm RP - PTSA Volunteer Lunch Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 06/07/2013 2:15 pm RP - Cubs Choir Assembly Performance Rosa Parks Elementary
Wed 06/12/2013 1:45 pm RP - Volunteer appreciation Ice cream social Rosa Parks Elementary

Rosa Parks Commons
Thu 06/13/2013 7:00 pm RP - Rosa Parks Puma Choir Concert Rosa Parks Elementary
Fri 06/14/2013 12:45 pm RP - PTSA Board Meeting Rosa Parks Elementary


